72200020035

(Req	uestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(Citv	/State/Zip/Phone	
		MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nam	ie)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:]
	-	
	Office Use Onl	





	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666 WALK IN					
	PIC	K UP:	04/13/2022			
]	CERTIFIED COPY					
X	РНОТОСОРУ					
	CUS					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
X	FILING USA Powersports Fi (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	inancing I	MENDMENT			
X -	USA Powersports Fi	IMENT #)				
-	USA Powersports Fi (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #)				
-	USA Powersports Fi (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #) JMENT #) JMENT #)				

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

USA POWERSPORTS FINANCING, INC. SUBJECT:

.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P22000020035

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ross H. Manella

Name of Contact Person

Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP

Firm/Company

Address

One East Broward Blvd., Suite 1010

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

City/State and Zip Code

nnanella@hinshawlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Ross H. Manella
 at (<u>954</u>)
 375-1138

 Name of Contact Person

 Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **Street Address:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

USA POWERSPORTS FINANCING, INC.

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

(Document Type Being Corrected)

P22000020035

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.

These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation

filed with the Department of State on <u>March 16, 2022</u>

(File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

In Article V, the name "Clifford Declan" is incorrect.

	201
	••••
	•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The correct name is "Declan Clifford."	1N

Ross H. Manslla Attorney-In-Fact

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Ross H. Manella, Esq.

Registered Agent

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00